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. /signed/ GENEVIEVE BLATT

Amend-

ment

Code

" August 16, 1961

RESOLVED, That the action of this Béar& taken July 13, 1956, approving a new
Compensation Plan for the Commonwealth effective August 1, 1956, be amended to
provide for the following revisions which shall take effect August 23, 1961:

Class
Code

Clasg Title

Revisions in Pay Ranges:

61 -
6l -

61 -
61 -
6l -
61 -
61 -

61 -
61 -~
61 -
61 -
61 -

61 -

1

0446
0448

0471
0472
0473
0474
0475

1271
1272
1273
1274
1275

1276

Utility Tariff Examiner

Public Utility Rates and
Services Director

Publiec Utility Analyst I
Public Utility Analyst I
Public Utility Analyst I
Public Utility Analyst I

I
II
v

Public Utility Analyst V

Public Utility Engineer
Public Utility Engineer
Public Utility Engineer
Public Utility Engineer
Publie Utility Engineer

Director, Transportation
Utility Regulations

/signed/ DAVID L. LAWRENCE

Chairman

/a8igned/ ANNE X. ALPERN

Attorney General

/signed/ GRACE M. SLOAN

State Treasurer

Secretary of Internal Affairs

/signed/ ROBERT L. MYERS, JR.

Secretary of Banking

/signed/ MAURICE K. GODDARD

Secretary of Forests and Waters

/signed/ PARK H. MARTIN

Secretary of Highways

Executive Board Minutes -
Compensation Plan -
Amendment No, 61
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FROM

TO

Pay
Range

29

39

24
28
33
35
37

22C
28
33
35
37

39

Bi-Weekly Rate
No, Minimum Maximum

Pay

$270.50 $362.50

441.00

212,00
_57.50
329,00
362.50
400,00

212.00
257.50
329,00
362.50
400.00

441.00

590.00

284.00
345.50
441,00
486.00
536.00

257.50
345.50
441.00
486,00
536.00

590.00

Range

Bi-Weekly Rate
No, Minimum Maximum

31 $298.00 $400.00

L0 463,00
24B 222,50
30 284.00
34 345.50
36  380.50
38 420.00
24B  222.50
30 284,00
34 345.50
36 380.50
38 420.00
40 463.00

/signed/ ANDREW M. BRADLEY

620,00

284,00
380.50
463,00
510.00
562,00

284.00
380,50
463,00
510,00
562,00

620,00

Secretary




