RESOLVED, That the action of this Board taken July 13, 1956, approving a new Compensation Plan for the Commonwealth effective August 1, 1956, be amended to provide for the following revisions which shall take effect August 23, 1961:

			FROM			TO		
Amend- ment Code	Class Code	Class Title	Pay Range No.		kly Rate Maximum	Pay Range No.	<u>Bi-Week</u> <u>Minimum</u>	ly Rate Maximum
Revisions in Pay Ranges:								
61 - 1	0446	Utility Tariff Examiner	29	\$270.50	\$362.50	31	\$298.00	\$400.00
61 - 2	0448	Public Utility Rates and Services Director	39	441.00	590.00	40	463.00	620.00
61 - 3 61 - 4 61 - 5 61 - 6 61 - 7	0471 0472 0473 0474 0475	Public Utility Analyst I Public Utility Analyst II Public Utility Analyst III Public Utility Analyst IV Public Utility Analyst V	24 28 33 35 37	212.00 257.50 329.00 362.50 400.00	284.00 345.50 441.00 486.00 536.00	24B 30 34 36 38	222.50 284.00 345.50 380.50 420.00	284.00 380.50 463.00 510.00 562.00
61 - 8 61 - 9 61 - 10 61 - 11 61 - 12	1274 1275	Public Utility Engineer I Public Utility Engineer II Public Utility Engineer III Public Utility Engineer IV Public Utility Engineer V	220 28 33 35 37	212.00 257.50 329.00 362.50 400.00	257.50 345.50 441.00 486.00 536.00	24B 30 34 36 38	222.50 284.00 345.50 380.50 420.00	284.00 380.50 463.00 510.00 562.00
61 - 13	1276	Director, Transportation Utility Regulations	39	441.00	590.00	40	463.00	620.00

/signed/ DAVID L. LAWRENCE Chairman

/signed/ ANNE X. ALPERN
Attorney General

/signed/ GRACE M. SLOAN
State Treasurer

/signed/ GENEVIEVE BLATT
Secretary of Internal Affairs

/signed/ ROBERT L. MYERS. JR.
Secretary of Banking

/signed/ MAURICE K. GODDARD
Secretary of Forests and Waters

/signed/ PARK H. MARTIN
Secretary of Highways

Executive Board Minutes - Compensation Plan - Amendment No. 61

/signed/ ANDREW M. BRADLEY
Secretary